Sortierung

PORSCHE SUPERCUP 2025

BEWERB

30.09.2024

07.11.2025

10.10.2025

12.09.2025

15.08.2025

18.07.2025

20.06.2025

23.05.2025

25.04.2025

28.03.2025

28.02.2025

31.01.2025

max. 16| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf| 1.Lauf| 2.Lauf

Punkte | Punkte

Fahrer

Werner Trawnitschek
Christian Melbinger

Martin Binder

Gerhard Neuhold

Per Bosch

Wolfgang Mitschka
Gerhard Winkler

Christian Hofinger

Leo Rebler

Franz Wessely
Michael Liebe

Hauk Fritz

Hutterer Werner
Ludwig Jurenka

Franky Himler

Herbert Drkac

Thomas Gebhardt

Andi Vanicek
Mike Lang

Herbert Fischer
Rudi Muhr

Stefan Raffling

Michael Huther

Franz Schmalzbauer

Poldi Karla

Stephan Buchsbaum

Mayr Dieter

Miullner Walter

Platz

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1




