**BEWERB** 

**PORSCHE SUPERCUP 2025** 

Sortierung

	30.09.2024														lerung									
		Punkte	Punkte	31.01	.2025	28.02	28.02.2025		28.03.2025		25.04.2025		.2025	20.06.2025	18.07.2025		15.08.2025		12.09.2025		10.10.2025		07.11.2025	
Platz	Fahrer		max. 16	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	1.Lauf 2.Lauf	1.Lauf	2.Lauf								
1	Werner Trawnitschek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Christian Melbinger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Martin Binder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Gerhard Neuhold	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Per Bosch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Wolfgang Mitschka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Gerhard Winkler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Christian Höfinger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Leo Rebler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Franz Wessely	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Michael Liebe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Hauk Fritz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Hutterer Werner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Ludwig Jurenka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Franky Himler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Herbert Drkac	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Thomas Gebhardt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Andi Vanicek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Mike Lang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Herbert Fischer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Rudi Muhr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Stefan Raffling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Michael Hüther	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Franz Schmalzbauer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Poldi Karla	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Stephan Buchsbaum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Mayr Dieter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Müllner Walter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0